
MEADOWS FIRST SCHOOL

HOLIDAY DATES

2019/2020
UPDATED September 2019 
	
	BREAK UP DATE
	RETURN DATE

	NEW TERM
	
	* Wednesday 4th September 2019

	HALF TERM


	Friday  25th October 2019
	Monday 4th November 2019

	CHRISTMAS
	Friday 20th December 2019
	* Tuesday 7th January 2020 

	HALF TERM
	Friday 14th February 2020
	Monday 24th February 2020

	TE Day
	*Friday 13th March 2020


	

	EASTER


	Friday 3rd April 2020
	Monday 20th April 2020

	MAY DAY


	Friday 8th May 2020
Changed by Government – from Monday 4th 2020
	

	HALF TERM


	Friday 22nd May 2020
	Monday 1st June 2020

	SUMMER BREAK
	Friday 17th July 2020*

	


*Please Note:  There are 5 Teacher Training Days per year 



2nd September 2019 - Monday




3rd September 2019 - Tuesday




6th January 2020 - Monday




13th March 2020 - Friday




20th July 2020 - Monday

 Please check our Newsletters and Website for any alterations or changes 

